
LeRoy Flor

Brad Kraus

Tyler Morgan

   All-Games Won Lost

5 1

7 0

2 3

11 2

1 0

1 2

27 8  

G Day Date Time ALG Opponent OPS INN Game Site League/Division W/L Season Bx SC

 Tues 6/16/2009 5:30 at Fairmont Post Fairmont Local Season

 Tues 6/16/2009 7:30 at Fairmont Post Fairmont Local Season

1 Wed 6/17/2009 4:00 13 at Sioux Falls West 10 Harmodon Complex Non-League W 1-0

2 Wed 6/17/2009 6:30 11 at Sioux Falls West 8 Harmodon Complex Non-League W 2-0

3 Thurs 6/18/2009 8:00 4 at Sleepy Eye 5 Sleepy Eye Local Season L 2-1

4 Fri 6/19/2009 7:30 1 Marshall 0 Marshall AL Field Wood Bat Tourney W 3-1

5 Sat 6/20/2009 1:00 12 Tracy-Milroy 0 Marshall AL Field Wood Bat Tourney W 4-1

6 Sat 6/20/2009 3:00 3 Albany 0 Marshall AL Field Wood Bat Tourney W 5-1

7 Tues 6/23/2009 5:30 12 Oak Grove, (KC) MO 2 6 Mueller Park Non-League W 6-1

8 Weds 6/24/2009 7:30 11 at Austin 6 Austin Non-League W 7-1

9 Fri 6/26/2009 3:30 7 vs Tri-City 6 Matson Field Fargo Moorhead T W 8-1

10 Fri 6/26/2009 8:30 12 Moorhead 8 Matson Field Fargo Moorhead T W 9-1

11 Sat 6/27/2009 1:00 19 West Fargo 0 5 Matson Field Fargo Moorhead T W 10-1

 Sat 6/27/2009 3:30 Eau Claire Canc Matson Field Fargo Moorhead T   

12 Sun 6/28/2009 8:00 9 Mandan, ND 5 Matson Field Fargo Moorhead T W 11-1

13 Sun 6/28/2009 4:00 16 Fargo, N. D 5 Matson Field Fargo Moorhead T W 12-1

14 Tues 6/30/2009 7:30 3 Fairmont 1 Mueller Park Local Season W 13-1

15 Mon 7/1/2009 5:30 5 at Eagle Lake 4 Wolverton, Mankato Local Season W 14-1

16 Fri 7/1/2009 TBD 20 at Eagle Lake 1 5 Wolverton, Mankato Local Season W 15-1

17 Thurs 7/2/2009 8:30 6 Oakdale 3 Johnson Park Midwest Classic W 16-1

18 Fri 7/3/2009 7:30 10 Rochester 0 6 Johnson Park Midwest Classic W 17-1

19 Sat 7/4/2009 1:00 5 Apple Valley 6 Johnson Park Midwest Classic L 17-2

20 Sat 7/4/2009 7:30 3 Sioux Falls 5 Johnson Park Midwest Classic L 17-3

21 Sun 7/5/2009 9 a.m. 2 Eastview 12 6 Johnson Park Midwest Classic L 17-4

22 Tues 7/7/2009 8:00 11 Sleepy Eye 4 Mueller Field Local Season W 18-4

23 Thurs 7/9/2009 8:00 5 at M'kato National 3 Wolverton, Mankato Local Season W 19-4

24 Fri 7/10/2009 11 am 3 Tri-City Red 0 Hargis Field, Bethel Gopher Classic W 20-4

25 Fri 7/10/2009 1:30 0 Elk Grove, IL 4 Hargis Field, Bethel Gopher Classic L 20-5

26 Sat 7/11/2009 8:30 am 7 Sartell, MN 1 Hargis Field, Bethel Gopher Classic W 21-5

27 Sat 7/11/2009 6:30 12 Richfield 4 7 Hargis Field, Bethel Gopher Classic W 22-5

28 Sun 7/12/2009 8:30am 1 DePere, WI 12 5 Hargis Field, Bethel Gopher Classic L 22-6

29 Tues 7/14/2009 8:00 20 New Ulm Blue 8 9 Johnson Park Non-League W 23-6

 Wed 7/15/2009 8:00 Mankato National Canc Johnson Park Local Season

 Thurs 7/16/2009 7:00 Marshall Canc Mueller Park Non-League

30 Fri 7/17/2009 7:30 7 Apple Valley 2 Mueller Park Non-League W 24-6

31 Sat 7/18/2009 6:00 7 Willmar 1 Mueller Park Non-League W 25-6

 Sun 7/19/2009 1:00 So St. Paul Canc Mueller Park Non-League

38 Tues 7/21/2009 Rain Del 10 Sleepy Eye 1 Windom/Jackson District Tournament W 26-6

39 Thurs 7/23/2009 7:00 4 Mankato National 9 Windom/Jackson District Tournament L 26-7

40 Thurs 7/30/2009 1:00 4 Apple Valley 5 Johnson Park State Touranment L 26-8

41 Thurs 7/30/2009 4:30 4 Hopkins 1 Johnson Park State Touranment W 27-8

42 Fri 7/31/2009 1:00 6 Hamline Purple 14 Mueller Park State Touranment L 27-9

 a) 6/28/2009 game with Eau Claire, WI in Fargo tournament was rained out and cancelled

Prior to district, beat Apple Valley when it was ranked #1 in Mn

Tie, Incomplete, Remarks

 New Ulm assigned "host team" status; plays opening game

Other Tournaments Won  Marshall and Fargo tournaments: 2-1 at Gopher thru Sat am

Midwest Classic

612.916.2546

507.276.4057

Link to team roster: 

Coaches butchflor@newulmtel.net

Box Score Column at right reserved for when historic box scores may be added to official records.
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Additional Notes: 

Johnson Park: 507.233.348

Mueller Field: 507.233.3485

nusc@newulmtel.net

2009 BASEBALL SEASON SUMMARY FOR NEW ULM LEGION GOLD

Please report changes and corrections to:


